CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY
CLEVELAND COUNTY
NORMAN, OKLAHOMA

DATE: September 17, 2015

CHANGE ORDER NO.: 1 (Final)

CONTRACT NO.: Contract K-1415-26

PROJECT: Sewer Maintenance Project FYE 2012
CONTRACTOR: PM Construction and Rehab, LLC

131 N. Richey St.,

Pasadena, TX 77506

Contract Time

Contract Amount

ORIGINAL: 365 calendar days $2,577,053.20
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: 0 calendar days $0.00
THIS CHANGE ORDER: Q calendar days -$308,656.08
REVISED AMOUNT: 365 calendar days $2,268,397.12
ORIGINAL START DATE: December 3, 2014
ORIGINAL COMPLETION DATE: December 3, 2015
PREVIOUS COMPLETION DATE: December 3, 2015
NEW COMPLETION DATE: December 3, 2015
DESCRIPTION: $ Increase $ Decrease

Reconcile "as bid" to as-built” quantities (see Attachment 1)

($308.656.08)

Totals $0 {$308,656.08)
SUBMITTED BY /Z-!\J’r gvzé Date: /-9// //r
CONTRACTOR: PM Construction and Rehab, LLC

RECOMMENDED BY C/qu&_l»«—\

CAP. PROJECTS ENGINEER: Norman Utilities Authority

APPROVED AS TO //ﬂ?/‘

FORM AND LEGALITY: City’Attéfrey

ACCEPTED BY

NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY: Cindy Rosenthal, Chairman

Date: )dqrfg_

ol

Date:




Attachment 1

(80'959'80¢$)

¢L'46E'8IZ'2E

02'€50°445°25

pig aseq |ejo)

(00'096'8%) (o¥z'e) |000ZE0ZLS 080'0e  |00°082'62LS 0zZe'ze 00°'¥% 41 uonoadsul A ] g UBID UONONSUOD 1SDd |7
0008 0 00°000'05% 1 00°000'05% L 00°000'05$ S uoneiolssy Aus gz
0008 0 00'000'001% L 00°000°'001% L 00°000°00L$ S uswaoe|day pue [PAOWSY JUSWAREY g
(00°00+'02%) (z1) 00°009'eS £ 00°000'¥7$ 0z 0000Z'1L§ e adld dIMG IJAH b i 2did MBS b 47 0~ Isngadig gy
(00°00%'9zZ8) (eg) 00 009'692% IEE 00°000'962% 0.¢ 00'008% V3 aulT Jamag MaN 0) aul adag Bulsixg 1auuon-ay 4
(00°005°'28%) (52) 00005218 § 00°000°501L$ 0£ 00005'c% B ajoyuep Jamag (jonnsuc)) aoeidsy g snoway g
{(00°000'G$) (01) 0o'e$ 0 00°'000'6% 01 00°00S% v ace(d ur sjoyueiy Bunsixy (sroway) UopueqyY G|
00 000'65% 2z 00°000'082% Zil 00°000'622% 06 00°005°Z$ V3 J8A0D) g Buy mau/m joYUBY JIDMBS 180D B (B3S bL
0008€'42% #95 00°08L'GbS #00'1 00°008'61% (14 00°6¥% ERl adid 40H uoul-g o) adig youl-g Bugsingadid g1
(00°022'651%) (£66') 000822448 L0g'61L  |00°000'ZERS ooe'ee 00°0F$ 41 adid J40H uoul-g o adid youl-g Bugsingediy 7}
{00°009'0E%) (01S)  Jooos 0 00°009'0£$ 01§ 00 09% 47 adid 340k yau-pi o} adid your-g Busingadiy |y
(00001148} (ze#'L)  |oo006'98L4 984’7 |00°000°802% 09l 00°06% 31 adid 3daH yau-pL o) adid youl-p) Bunsingadiy g1
00°06¥'L8 101 00°082'GLLS PO |00'008°L0LS 0FS'L 00°0/8 31 adid JJaH your-z| o1 adig Yourzy bugsingadid g
00°018'86% v6 00°0L¥'952% vk’ J00°005' /618 005’1 005018 41 adid AJgH uout-g1 0 adid yaul-gi Bunsing-adiy g
(00°005'618$) (oeL) 00°0% 0 00°005'61% oEl 0006L% 471 adig 34aH uoui-gl o adid your-glL Bunsing-adiy 4
(00'006'$$) {og) 0008 0 00°005'+$ 1} 00°051% 1 adid DA W21 - uawaoelday adid youall uadg g
(00°00L'¥1L8) (Lb1) 00°008'LS 6 00000°9L% 091 000018 41 adid DA .01 - uawaoedey adid youas) vadg ¢
(00°054'9v$) (055) 00 0% 0 00054 °9r% 056 00'58% 41 adid OAd ,8 - usweoeiday adid Youalj uedy
00°0% 0 00°000°62% i 00'000°62% L 00'000'52% 31 Ueld |OJUOTY DRI | BUOT YiOpR ¢
(80°90g%) (gog'og) |zi 418 Zil'L oz ezes 0ze'Ze LO'0S 47 Aisjes Wousl| YHSO  z
0008 0 00000'G/$ L 00 000°G.% i 00°000'G4% S {p1g aseg) aouUrINSU} pUB UONEZIIqONY 1
abueyo 8ol Anuenp jelo] e 210 | Anuenp T sedowun siun ~ " Tuondiwsag | # way |
ERLEREFE]l] ALILNYND NI ALILNYND Qig 071 ‘deyay pue UCKINISUOY W4

UOHEIIIUOIAI |BUL] - ZLOZ J A4 103[01d adueuajuiely Jamag




